
Ray Chasez (Capt) -9 -2
Todd Bates -6 1
Atticus Abraham -2 1
Wes Barnett 1 1

Michaael LittlEvil Buist-20 -12
Todd Bates -17 -12
Brian Schlit -14 -11
Paul Smithlin -14 -10
Wes Barnett -12 -10
Mike Espinoza -11 -10

Wes Barnett
Steve Pierce (Capt)

Nick Budinger
Paul Smithlin
Brian Clark

Michael Edlin
Jeff Martin

Jose Rivera

Alyssa Beach

Noah Newman (Capt)
EJ King

Brian Clark
Tim Cotton
Sean Cain

+4
+3
+2
+2
+2

Randy Gaines (Capt)
Max Spears
Karl Grimes

Brent Hensley
Zach Gilchrist

AM Round (SINGLES)  (SINGLES)

AM Round (DOUBLES) PM Round (DOUBLES)

Todd Beals

Rob Beach (Capt)

Matt Pritchford

Nick Budinger
Janice Bumgarner
Stephanie Hook
Aaron Gallagher

+5
+5
+4
+4
+4

-6
-5
-4

Jed Dominy
Tim Sharp

Ryan Pritchford (Capt)

Steve Pierce (Capt)
962

928

Taylor Livingston

Noah Newman (Capt)

971

Top Player Rated Rounds
Nick Budinger

Rob Beach (Capt)
Max Spears

Drew David
Steve Bell

Todd Beals

945
937
937

Loren Marchand

Ryan Pritchford (Capt)

988
980

Shelton Springs

PM Round

Zack Basket
Nick Budinger

Top Player Rated Rounds

2023 TDG South DivisionPerformance Leaderboard

EVENT RESULTS

946
936
936

Chris Pisto
Loren Marchand

Sean Cain

975
975
956
956

927

Josh Roblee

Gregory Temple (Capt)Steve Bell
Aurrick Sparling

Todd Boodt
Darek Harned (Capt)

Zach Gilchrist
Chris Shepard
Eric Hughes

Justin Cross
Aurrick Sparling

Lori Beierle (Capt)
Tim Sharp

Richard Eastman
Todd Boodt

Dane Clay
John McCarty

Rick Gill (Capt)

Greg Brooks *CR*
Brandie Myers-3

Lance Levine

-2

Josh Staudt

Michaael LittlEvil Buist
Chuck Peterson

Ray Chasez (Capt)
Chuck Peterson

Jeff Martin

-4
-4

Aaron Gallagher
Turis Corning
Tim Cotton
Chris Shepard

+2
+2

-14
-5
-4

+10
+8
+4
+3

Player Performance
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw

"What Happened"
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw

Team Performance
Handicap Score - Round SSA 

Value Represents a Throw

Doubles Score - Round SSA 
Value Represents a ThrowTop Team Scores

Doubles Score - Round SSA 
Value Represents a ThrowTop Team Scores

Team Performance
Handicap Score - Round SSA 

Value Represents a Throw

"What Happened"
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw

Player Performance
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw

+3
+3
+3
+3



# Holes SSA # Holes SSA

18 56.64 18 52.35

Score Rating Score Rating
Player
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Team

Player Performance AM Round PM Round

L 55 975 -1
L
L
L 70 885 -4 W 60 927 +1
W 66 919 +1 L 64 889 -2

W
W

L 76 833 -3
L 72 868 +4 L 71 822 -2

Isaiah Jones
Chris Shepard

Matt Pritchford

Gaffney's Goonies

Zack Basket
Atticus Abraham

Josh Staudt
Ryan Pritchford (Capt)

Stephanie Hook

Todd Boodt

W 57 956 +1
W 61 962 +2 L
W 59 980 +5 L
L 69 894 0

L 74 793 -4
W 76 833 -2 W 64 889 +4
W W 72 812 0
W

M
ythic

Josh Roblee

Clayton Crites
Kyle Dorsey

John McCarty
Brian Schlit

Alyssa Beach

Taylor Livingston
Rob Beach (Capt)

Greg Brooks *CR*

L 64 937 -2
L 60 927 -2

W 67 911 0 W 61 917 0

W W 63 898 0
W W 62 908 +1
W 72 868 0 L
L 79 807 -5 L

Kyle Estes
Kenny Brock

Bruce Swiney-Weaver

Sasquatch
Michaael LittlEvil Buist

Ray Chasez (Capt)
Turis Corning

Tim Sharp

Shawn Barnett
Todd Beals

W 63 945 +2 L 61 917 -1
L
L
L 71 876 -1 L 64 889 0

L 69 841 -4
L 75 842 -2 W
W 68 902 +4 W

W 75 783 0
Toni Morgan

Aaron Gallagher

Happy Little Trees Cory Stoffer

Brandie Myers

Chuck Peterson

Drew David
Todd Bates

Jared McGlinchey

Lori Beierle (Capt)

L 67 911 -2 L 57 956 +3

L 73 859 -2 L

W 68 902 +2 L
W W 62 908 +3
W L 67 860 0
W 74 851 +1 W 59 936 +10

Pajam
a Jam

m
ers

Tim Cotton
Mike Baldry

Richard Eastman
Luckie Bigelow

Jules Vanausdeln
Steve Pierce (Capt)

Loren Marchand
Jeff Martin

Wes Barnett

W 65 928 +1
W 71 876 0 W
L 74 851 -1
L 73 859 0 W
L W 67 860 +3
L

L 89 649 -14
L 74 793 +3
W 73 802 +8Rick Gill (Capt)

Karl Grimes

Lance Levine
Justin Cross

Chris Fry

Shawn Landry
Brent Hensley

OldY Leroy Gay

Dane Clay
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W 65 928 +1 L
L 72 868 -1 W 69 841 -4
L 72 868 0 L

L L 75 783 -4
L W 72 812 -2

L 88 730 +4 L 85 688 -1

Rejects Mike Espinoza
Richard Davies III *CR*

Sarah Wanja
Janice Bumgarner

Dee Terry
Randy Gaines (Capt)

Kay Kennedy
Doug Morrow
Jose Rivera

W
W 58 988 +5 W 55 975 +3

W 64 937 +1 W
L 78 816 0 L 71 822 0
W L 73 802 -3
W W 68 850 +2
W 74 851 +3

Bogies R' Us

Gregory Temple (Capt)

Paul Smithlin

Gabby Miller
EJ King

Michael Edlin

Steve Bell
Brenton Mallard

Nick Budinger
Eric Laiblin

L 60 971 +1 L 61 917 -5
L 68 902 -6

L
L 58 946 0
L

W W 61 917 +1
W
W 74 851 -1
W 70 885 +2 W 64 889 +2

 North Benders

Jed Dominy
Eric Hughes
Chris Pisto

Darek Harned (Capt)
Matthew Young
Ryan Carothers

Charlie Youngchild
Brian Clark

Max Spears

W 65 928 0
L 65 928 +2 W 59 936 +2
W 65 928 +4 W 63 898 0

W
L L 69 841 -2
L 74 851 -2 W
L L 68 850 -1

M
andos

Randy Perry 
Sean Cain

Noah Newman (Capt)
Zach Gilchrist

Wilson McLean
Aurrick Sparling

Knight Ring
Chase Murphy *CR*

Tate Hamlett

zzz
zzz
zzz
zzz
zzz

zzz
zzz
zzz
zzz
zzz

Darek Harned - Red Hole 9   
Nick Budinger - Red Hole 7

Aces

zzz
zzz
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